
TROFEO GOA 2011

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Femmine
Finale
Serie 1

1 3 MUSSO Erica 1994 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 28.13
4 MAMMI Elisa 1988 ITA Andrea Doria 28.13

3 5 GUAZZI Milena 1993 ITA Andrea Doria 29.02
4 7 FANCHIN Laura 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 29.07
5 1 CECCATO Cecilia 1998 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 29.08
6 2 SPORTILLO Veronica 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 29.25
7 8 DI MARI Veronica 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 29.53
8 6 AVONDO Elena 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 29.68
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Serie 2
1 6 CALABRIA Mirea 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 28.85
2 2 VINCI Giulia 1996 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 29.58
3 4 FERRI Francesca 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 29.65
4 5 VOLPINO Valeria 1997 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 29.87
5 7 SCIUTTO Silvia 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 30.04
6 8 DE BERNARDI Diletta 1996 ITA Crocera Stadium 30.41
7 1 MARCHETTI Chiara 1994 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 30.43
8 3 D'AVINO Federica 1993 ITA Andrea Doria 31.03
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Serie 3
1 7 GANDOLFO Francesca 1991 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 29.71
2 6 ROSSI Raffaella 1995 ITA Crocera Stadium 29.97
3 8 ELIA Anna 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 30.16
4 3 BOCCARDO Miriana 1997 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 30.24
5 1 CARDENAS ESPARZA Mirea 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 30.73
6 4 BORELLO Laura 1994 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 31.19

NON CLASSIFICATI

2 ZAMPICININI Sofia 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Novara NP
5 MARRUNCHEDDU Alessia 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Novara NP
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Serie 4
1 4 MARCHELLI Elisa 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 31.03
2 3 SCATILLAZZI Martina 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 31.05
3 6 BARONI Laura 1997 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 31.14
4 5 GENTILE Martina 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 31.31
5 1 CAMAGNA Emma 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 32.96

7 ROSSI Lisa 1996 ITA Sportiva Sturla 32.96
7 8 FANTASIA Martina 1998 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 33.41
8 2 GALEAZZO Erika 1995 ITA Sportiva Sturla 33.59
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Serie 5
1 1 MANA Noura 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium 31.44
2 4 FANTASIA Giuliana 1993 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 33.80
3 7 BISSO Margherita 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 34.43
4 5 SCHOEN Benedetta 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 34.45
5 6 CASARINI Ilenia 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium 34.61
6 2 FAZIO Eleonora 1999 ITA Crocera Stadium 34.75
7 3 ZAVAGLIA Marta 1995 ITA Crocera Stadium 35.06
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TROFEO GOA 2011

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo
1 MAMMI Elisa 1988 ITA Andrea Doria 28.13

MUSSO Erica 1994 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 28.13
3 CALABRIA Mirea 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 28.85
4 GUAZZI Milena 1993 ITA Andrea Doria 29.02
5 FANCHIN Laura 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 29.07
6 CECCATO Cecilia 1998 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 29.08
7 SPORTILLO Veronica 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 29.25
8 DI MARI Veronica 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 29.53
9 VINCI Giulia 1996 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 29.58

10 FERRI Francesca 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 29.65
11 AVONDO Elena 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 29.68
12 GANDOLFO Francesca 1991 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 29.71
13 VOLPINO Valeria 1997 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 29.87
14 ROSSI Raffaella 1995 ITA Crocera Stadium 29.97
15 SCIUTTO Silvia 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 30.04
16 ELIA Anna 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 30.16
17 BOCCARDO Miriana 1997 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 30.24
18 DE BERNARDI Diletta 1996 ITA Crocera Stadium 30.41
19 MARCHETTI Chiara 1994 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 30.43
20 CARDENAS ESPARZA Mirea 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 30.73
21 D'AVINO Federica 1993 ITA Andrea Doria 31.03

MARCHELLI Elisa 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 31.03
23 SCATILLAZZI Martina 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 31.05
24 BARONI Laura 1997 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 31.14
25 BORELLO Laura 1994 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 31.19
26 GENTILE Martina 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 31.31
27 MANA Noura 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium 31.44
28 ROSSI Lisa 1996 ITA Sportiva Sturla 32.96

CAMAGNA Emma 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 32.96
30 FANTASIA Martina 1998 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 33.41
31 GALEAZZO Erika 1995 ITA Sportiva Sturla 33.59
32 FANTASIA Giuliana 1993 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 33.80
33 BISSO Margherita 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 34.43
34 SCHOEN Benedetta 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 34.45
35 CASARINI Ilenia 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium 34.61
36 FAZIO Eleonora 1999 ITA Crocera Stadium 34.75
37 ZAVAGLIA Marta 1995 ITA Crocera Stadium 35.06

NON CLASSIFICATI

ZAMPICININI Sofia 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Novara NP
MARRUNCHEDDU Alessia 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Novara NP
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